
PI.]RCIIASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

PO.AUO dat€

Close PO / WO Yes n No - wait for balance material o Other

Pavment - due date

Remarks

Noles I In case amounl tobe ctedited to supplier and the bills total does not match. accountants to prepare fV tbr detit or credit

2. This set should only have 5 documen ts i.e., advice to credit to suPPlier, original bill, proof of delivery, original purchase order

with barcode, original requisition 3. Do not attach additional documents Iike weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate

documents, tsway bills, test reports, elc' 4. In Amount A, exclude transPort" Hamili charges, etc., and instead include

l Serial no.Date
o
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HO received dale

:.a lo r Izt PO.A O No qclqL Scar ID

Sl no Bill no Bill date Bill amount Original anached

3 2- IJ o 4-6,{q t.- d7es aNo

oYes n No

l DYes o No

4 oN
I

a Yes c

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges)
+ t, 811

Proof of trivery by way cfi n DCsrffil tr Steel report tr Rtvlc puurreport n Solid bloct report o fustdlugior rcpoff

MRN
nos..

ltlrc 2' Proof of delivery
matches MRN res oNo

Amount B -{Xher Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C 4ther Debits

&6 , t11Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

AmountF Difference (A E)

ry *shonreceived o Part receivedQuantity received as per PO A O

I

Purchase Officer Ac{ountantMDApproved by Accounts
Nlan
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Nlan
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Po 16392-

(l ADMN OfFICE & WORKS : PLOT NO:64,PRASHANTHI NAGAR,KUKATPALTYM,HYDERABAD-5OOO72

ORIGINAL : FoR REcEPIEt\lT

E-mail vpt.hvd@Email.comPhone No. 9000436869

6SrlN No 36AAtJFV5590F1ZG

TAX INVOICE

INVOICE o.
3122-23

Oate : 13-Feb,2023

NAMT & ADORESS OF THI ITCETVER / EILLEDTO: IlAME & ADDRESS OF THE CONSIGiIEt / SHlppED rO:

M/s Modi Housin8 Pvt Ltd

CODE: 36

Name of the party

Addreis ofthe party

GSTIN No

STATE :

36AADCM5906D2ZO

TEI.ANAGANA

5-4-18713&4,2nd FIoor,MG Road

Secunderabad.Telangana.

Phone l{o. 9502217299 Phon6 o, 9502277299

36AADCM5906 02ZO

CODE:

M/s Modi Housint A^ Ltd

TETANAGANA 36

Name of the party

Address of the party

GSrIN No

STATE

5-4-18713&4,2nd Floor,MG Road

Secuhderabad,Telangaha.

SL. o. Item Dli(rlptlon 6rade
HSN /SA

code
Rate / MT Taxable Value

Supply & Erection of Feeder Pillar Panel1 8537 1 { 38,880.00

r 38,E80.00BANX OETAIl-s

Add: treightBank: lndian Eank

{ 38,t60.00
Tareble

value

A/c No:7099126315

BRANCH: HAYATHNA6AR

< 3,499.2090,6l}rnt! rtdrsar{o lot R Bun DRID llto I'lliltTY Nlxa

iuPtE50rllY,SGST (in wordsl Rs

i 3,499.20cGsr @ 9"4THREE I}IOUSAND 
'OIJR 

HUNDREO AI{D ft INETY ITI IIE

.ESONIYC65T (in words) Rs.

IGSTIGST (in wo.ds) Rs.

UGST ln words

( 4S,879.00TOTAL INVOICI VALUEFORTY TIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNORED

AND SEVENTY NINE RUPEESTotal lnvoice Value

words) R5.

(in

E- & O,E
sublect to sGsT/cGsT/lGsT as applicable atthe time ol deliv€rY:

-t Rw,\

lnterest will be charSed extra for any b€lated PaYment
Name of the company

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY
E WAY PRIiITEO OVIR LEAT

;--.*-t- -* t=:--;:-:-;-

l-l::
Customer's

\
tNl'r.,rl?D

Krar''l N,r,

Received Goods in Good Condition :

liii ii ('

it: I S:'r.rr:

ilt i

r i r) i..ri' )ii

i.i !. '30

VENKATESHWARA POWER TECH

Net Quahtity

IFSC:lDla0mH052

scsT @

UGST

I

{ 38,880.00



Purchase Order
P.gr(r) I .ol I

From Company ;

Fabinlin, upply E lnddldic,,.t d oti dN( lecder

uQ.CB, 9t4 WS 34, E MC! L4t nako

Modi Housing Pvt.Ltd
5.,4-lA7,3 & 4, IInd Floor, t'l,G.Road. Secunderabad - 500003

G S T No. : 36raocM5906D2z0

LO.OL.2t l:03:12

Doc No

Doc Oate

Quote No

Quote Date

SupplyTyPe

aty Rate Diso/o

1.OO 38,880.00 0.00

supplier Details

Venkateshwara Power Tech

Plot no. 20-969, Papi Reddy colony, Near Chandanagar Rail$'ay Stauon'

Hyederabad - 019. T.S.

GSTIN 36BtFPR2220H1ZG

80r9862895

Kind Attn : Mr. SamPath

Purchase Order for the Supply of followinq Items.

Item Name

1 350400 - ELEC-Electrical - Panel-HT- - NA - Nos

box, wnh t mfiittg ol l00A

Rupees : Fourty Five Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Eight and Paise FourtY OnlY

Terms and Conditlons :-

Srecificdlon l Ennd As p€t dslaib giv6n ln mail oonfmElion dld 1231'2023

Prymont Tsms 100!{ 6 Advanc8 paymenl

I.r AI bxos induded in abo,o gbe'

Deliycry Dat! ltduded h tE aboYs prEe'

Drliyory Locrtbn Silvo,oaf Wat P{t lll

SY.No.ll,'12,.l4,'15,'16,17,18' 291

Phons. 0

Ponality ForDrla, Ni.

Tnnrpottrthn Cosl N!.

lYamr y NiL

tu: 45,E76 b! CIEqllenTGS. CheqtB no:-dabd-'

Wo rENo tB tigM b Did iE{rE rDl coohdriE b quaH, and sp€dftcal'o'n

Comphuon 0 o Nil.

ilg|srnn€nl tll.

Security

Renirtt

Total Order Value . ' . 45,878.40

zl-01-20?l I zrt214l

uuullllllilllll

Amount

45,878.40

96392 185378

23-OL-2023

Nil

23-Ot-2023

Suprly And lnstallat,on

GST

18.00

fL

o

hs 1tll
rt

Advance Paid

olior Torms

ol

Nil.

o*rinal lnyoics + C00y of p.Dol ol delivory b required b pr0'sss inYoic€ lor payrnent DO NOT send dilinallrvolc€ lo site ori!']inal lnvobe

#i;ioil; HJ6rrce. Prcotol de{veryDc can be se bv enuil'

,f ".r41'\"
... !: !.,..'...^a,i

Aalcpled thc above Tcrms And Conditioos
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1119t23.5:11 PM

From

Cc:

Date:

Re: arrange Villas electrical suppy Meter alloted by Elelctricity Dept'

Yahoq Mail - Ro: anange Villas electrical suppy Mete. alloted by Elelctticity Depl

Soham Modi (sohammodi@modipropenies.com)

purshotham@modiproperties.com

meenakshi@modiproperties.com; procurement@modiproperties.in

Friday, January 13,2023 at 12:04 PM GMT+5:30

Anwaq

Compare rate with existing Pos

Regards,

Solram Modi

From : purshotham@modiproperties.com

Sent: 12 lanuary 2023 4:09 Pm
To: sohammodi@modiproperties.com
Cc: meenakshi@modiproperties'com
SubjecE Fw: arrange Villas electrical suppy Meter alloted by Elelctricity Dept'

Sohanr Sir,

As per instructions took quotation for Electrical feeder box for V.no 129 to 136.

Please advise shall we raise the requisition for I feeder box with 08 villas connection pu+rose'

1. Feeder pillar panel - lncomer - 100 TP MCCB with oulgoings of 32A TP MCB ' 10 No',s with necessary wiring

and encloiure box. . 3E,E80/'( GST 18% Extra )

Regards,

K Purshotham.

Project Manager | +91 95021 77288 I p-uah9lh-afi@I0qdjplapirtiella-m

Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I www.modipreplrtiesloll
5-4-L8? / 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad -03 | Ph: +91 40 6533 5551

Don't just buy a flat or villa ! Buy a great lifestyle !

We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities'

--- Forwarded Message --
From: venkateshwara Fowerlech <ypl hy!@sI!3llga4>

iii;ogEn"UarOqpOplgprrlies-.cg!!" <purgbolhen@Eqdlplgpixlcs coln>

cc: xan'rra nao Sir <gkrao(omodip1gpl4les cg!l> 
- . .- - ^ ^

i""i, ihr"o.V',l,anuiry tz,zozlut 03:34:33 PM GMT+5:30 -
ffi;;il #;;.oanti" virr's 

"i"ctrical 
suppv Meter alloted bv Elelctricitv Dept

Good aftemoonl

Asperttrediscussionhadwithyouinsiteherewearesubmittingrateforsupp|yoffeederpillarpanel.pleaseglveUS



thgf23,5:17 PM Yahoo Mail - Re: arange Villas elect ical suppy Meter alloted by Elelctricity Dept'

i. Feeder pllar panel - lncommer - 1OO TP MCCB with outgoings of 32A TP MCB - '10 No's with necessary wirrng and

enciosure box. - 38.880/- ( GST 18o/. Extra )

Thanks & Regards
D Dinakar
9000436869

On Thu, Jan 12,2023,3:33 PM Venkateshwara Powertech <y0Lhy!@gmail com> wrots:

Good aftemoon!

As per he discussion had with you in site here we are submitting rate for supply of feeder pillar panel, please give

us approval for the same to start the work-

1. Feeder pillar panel - lncommer - 100 TP MCCB with outgoings of 32A TP MCB - 10 No's with necessary wiring

and enclosure box.

Thanks & Regards
D Oinakar
9000436869

on Mon, Nov 21, 2022, 12:52 PM .purcholb3lq@ogdlplgpldlssjsE> wrote:

REMINDER.I

From: ButsbgthEm@mgdjpraBediescan
Sent: Tuesday, November 15, 2022 2:39 Pl4

To: p-ralhalat@msdjBlgpertlcs.csi!
SuUject. fw: arnnge Villas electrical suppy Meter alloted by Elelctricity Dept'

From: pg$glharn@-Egdlplgpc4ics,eqIll
S€nh Tuesday, November 75,2022 2:38 PM

To: Venkateshwara Powertech

cc: Kanaka Rao Slr ; sohammodi@modiEarcrtie5.ggI]l _
SuU;ect. fw: armnge Villas electrical suppy Meter alloted by Elelctricity Dept'

Dear Sampath garu,

As per MD sir instruction we request you to please arrange balance villas main electrical supply

meters from TSSPDCL.

From V.no 136 to 214.

Regards,

K.Puritro$am

From: pgsh!&e![@I[9dj plgpgElcs,la!0

sentl Friday, October Z 2022 12:01 PM

To: uabbakar@ogliplape$lesJoll
i;; ffi; Kanaka Rao sil.;.verkate-shwara Powertech

ff;tffi v,llrt M"tet n,muir still not alloted by Elelctricitv Dept'

Reminder-1,



1/19/23.5:17 PM Yahoo Mail - Re: anange Villas electrical suppy Meter alloted by Elelcrrcrry Dept'

Dear Prabhakar Sir,

We need very urgently.

Prabhakar Sir,

Villas Meters are fixed and given electricity supply to customers but still meter numbers not given.

customer are asking for meter numbers to change for their lD Proofs, gas connections Etc purpose

I kindly request you please speak to contractors.

Regards,

K.Purshotham.

From: pursholbamtQnolltEarc&cs"egm
Sent: WednesdaY, June 8, 2022 1:32 PM

To: plebbakal@IDed!BIapirties.cq!0
Cc: p-urE[o5e-@rngdip-rs psrtles. co m

Subject: Fw: Additional work of silver oak villas site

Dear Prabhakar 5ir,

This is to inform that Main Electrical Transformer - 2 Nos of 315 KVA erection work is completed with box poies and Ab

switches,

Main Distribution boxes also erected with Ready to Electricity supplying purpose. Transformers Charging is pending

Regards,

K.Purshotham

F.om: pLll5bglbarn-@flQdiBIgrcrtiei.e9l!
Senti Saturday, September 10,202210:39 AM

Toi p]3lha[ar@OadjpJapertlcs.egll
Ccl sona-mmoOiOmoaiB{pprtigSlgl1 ; Kanaka Rao Sir ; Venkatqshwara Powertech

subject Fw: Mllas Meter number still not alloted by Elelctricity Dept'

From: pgshglharn@m9lip&pdles.csm
S€nt! Tuesday, MaY 31, 2022 2:03 PM

ioi-v.niiiurniru" pn*.rt..n ; mahender.nallha@Iled.ierefdi:scel!

i;; ffiffiffi;AipIep.ttht.", ; ,"tht@'Aiplepdcs'sen ; skrao@modip-toFrtlcs'csn ;

soh a m modi @ modi PlgPcrtlc5lq!
fiijee, R" Addit*il work of silver oak villas site

Dear Dinakar and SamPath Garu,



1119123.5:17 PM Yahoo Mail - Re: arrango Villas eloctrical suppy Meter alloted by Elelctricity Dept

Till now work as not been started, we are getting delayed of villas possession because ofyour
main electrical work.

Regards,

K.Purshotham

Fromi pgShglhao@loQdiplSBertles.cqD
Sent: Tuesday, May 10, 2022 10:40 AM

To: l&nka&sbwaE-Pgwcdeeh ; mahender,nakha(omodiEapcdcus0
Cc: pGmo&al@lEgliBIgBedies.cSm ; murthv@modiplgperties"cgl! ; gkrao@modiplsprittss.eqn

Subject Re: Mdiuonal work of silver oak villas site

Reminder-1.

Dear Dinakar garu,

Extra Box pole work is still not taken up

Regards,

K.Purshotha m

From: pg6!gl!3s1fupg!piSprrtles,Eon
Sen$ Friday, MaY 6,2022 11:49 AM

To: llCltAtrShlca&-PAwedeel ; mahender. nakha@modiUaplrties.lgt!
Cc: nra!!akar@,nor!jpl!)pl4Es,!An ; lllJ&y@OAdiplaplrties.com ; gkraotdmodiplQpclllCs'colr

Subjech Re: Additional work of silver oak villas site

Dear Dinakar Garu,

we have to go give possesslon villa in this month. As you known without electricity power supply i

cannot handover villa to customet

i request you please complete main electrical power supply work ASAP. and till now i did not

received Villas individual Meters.

please update when can we get the meters.

Regards,

K.Purshotham

From: Venkateshwara Powertech

Senk Wednesday, MaY 4, 2022 8:26 AM

To! mahende!', nakha@modiplgpsGicilom
i; ffiffi6m-_ettilito' founurtato'oaipIaBe'tEs4el[ ; oudhv@modjplepqles'carn ;

q krao O mod iPIgPirticS4SE

6 eOOitional work of silver oak villas site

Good afternoonl

Please let us known when will work complete.



111921' 5;17 PM 
Yahoo Mail - Rs: a,range vllas electicar suppy Merer afloted by Ererct icity Dept.

fr:,:.rtff llff 
honit aitt"tlon we had with vou,here we are acceptint to do berow mentioned works for s4ooo/-

1. Supply & Erection of 9,1 Mtr Box pole
2. Erection of 95 sq mm 3.5 core out door HT Cable kits- 4 No,s3. laying of 95 sq mm 3 core atuminium 

"r.";;-;-;;".- 
,." '

Thanks & Regards,
D Dinakar
lr,Us Venkateshwara power tech

fll?l,I$,*rffhanthi Nagar,Kukatpalty, Hyderabad _ s00072 |
Email: mailto:svpt.hyd@gmail. com


